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10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18

20

22

24
25
26
27

29
30
31
32
33
34

37
38
39

La Llorea

Campo Municipal de Golf

RANKING

CAMPEONATO DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS ABSOLUTO

Licencia

201060452
CM61639352
CMAS8429962

206221190

208282372

213138213
CM11305296

201401777

213146764
GC53430379
CM52292473
CM52106779

208311693
7770693115
CMO07393379

213462521
CMO07505926
CMO07307260
CM66295874

206435997

224360846

224438664

201026447

238416099

202428513

227744988

202757870

200284211

208282376

206233652

213753974

203151636
CMAS8672281

202313890

201749043
CMO02098991
CMO02212172

214284227

7770783716

213102244

CMG La Llorea
8-10 Julio 2016

Clasificacion Final Masculina

| PAR| 72 | vc [71,0] sip | 126 |
Total

Nombre

DIAZ-NEGRETE PALACIO, MIGUEL
MONTERO GIMENO,IGNACIO

LOPEZ FERRER, SIGOT
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, ALBERTO
POSTIGO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO

NEIRA ALCAZAR, LUIS JOSE
PARRIEGO CORNEJO, SERGIO JAVIER
ROSETE FABOS, FRANCISCO

BLANCO URIZAR, JAVIER

OURO BARBA, JESUS

PARADA PUERTAS, JAVIER
MUNOZ SANZ, DAVID JOSE
GARCIA-MANCEBO GONZALEZ, CARLOS
CREGO MARQUES, FRANCISCO
ALONSO PAZ, JOSE ANTONIO

NEIRA GARCIA, JAVIER

LOPEZ GUAPO,MARIO

GANTER DOBLAS, KLAUS

MORENO MENDOZA, JULIO

BRAVO ARTEAGA, INIGO

VINUELA ALONSO, ANTON EDELMIRO
FLOREZ MARTINEZ, OSCAR
MORTERA MORAN, ANTONIO

RUBIO SOLIS, DIEGO

ROBLES COQUE, PABLO DE
RODRIGUEZ AJA, JON

SOL FERNANDEZ, PELAYO JOSE
MENENDEZ SANCHEZ-SARACHAGA, GABRIEL
VIDAU GETAN, IGNACIO
RODRIGUEZ DE LA RIVA, PABLO
NODAR FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
GARCIA-SAN PEDRO FANJUL, CARLOS
COLLADO DE LA GUERRA, EUGENIO
ALONSO RUISANCHEZ, ENRIQUE
GONZALEZ-PANIZO TAMARGO, IGNACIO
RIVA GOMEZ-JORDANA, JOSE
MONTES YEBRA, VALENTIN
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DOVER
LANOUGUERE ROMERO, NICOLAS

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE

Nivel HpEga NHp CTG 1* 2* 3

-2,2
2,3
-1,8
-0,6
1,1
-0,3
-1,2
-1,3
0,8
0,5
2,1
1,3
1,2
0,2
0,7
1,6
-0,1
-1,4
1,5
5,3
2,9
1,3
2,8
4,2
1,1
4,2
4,3
7,6
3

5,5
8,8
5,9
4,6
3,8
3,3
6,1
2,7
6,6
3,8

-2,3
-2,2

0,6

-1,0
-1,1
0,9
0,6
-1,8
1,4
1,5
0,5
0,9
1,8
0,1
-1,1
1,8
5,1
3,2
1,5
3,1
4,3
1,4
4,5
4,5
7,1

5,8
8,3
6,1
4,9
4,1
3,6
6,3
3,0
6,9
4,1

3,5

M 1

J 1

J 1

M 1

M 1

M 1

J 1 73

J 1 74 219
M 1 76 221
Jg 1 76 76 224
J 1 79 75 225
M 1 79 73 74 226
M 1 78 74 75 227
J 1 75 77 76 228
J 1 75 73 80 228
I 1 75 77 77T 229
m 1 81 [JEEW so 232
J 1 176 80 78 234
J 1 79 76 79 234
M 2 77 78 80 235
M 1 78 76 81 235
J 1 76 83 77 236
s 1 78 78 80 236
M 1 79 76 83 238
c 1 76 77 86 239
1 1 81 78 81 240
1 1 79 85 77 241
M 2 77 81 83 241
J 1 8 86 73 243
M 2 81 85 82 248
M 2 79 87 84 250
s 2 8 80 85 251
J 2 8 85 82 252
M 1 8 82 83 253
M 1 81 8 84 253
M 2 8 8 87 253
M 1 82 84 89 255
s 2 8 8 87 257
J 1 87 79 93 259

3,7 1 78 86 RET



CORTE

a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

227455979
208898427
206404441
7770755093
238265021
208310551
201403348
CMO02059531

201043728
CM02694526
237284530
208427075
CMO02785825
AMO03198328
CM11297322
CM02182164
206266649
208362246
CMAS8306903

VELARDE CADIERNO, JUAN

DE LA CERA DIAZ, ABEL

DIAZ IGLESIAS, JOSE ALBERTO
DIEZ VEGA, SEGUNDO

VIAUELA HERNANDEZ, LEOPOLDO
ALONSO ALVAREZ, JORGE
MEREDIZ PALACIOS, SANTIAGO
ORTIZ REVUELTA, JOSE

PARGA GAMALLO, ANTONIO
NAVARRO-RUBIO AGUILAR, JAVIER
RIERA SUAREZ, EDUARDO

GOITIA MARTIN, JAVIER

SALAMA MONSALVE, GONZALO
MATO MARTIARENA, DIEGO
MANZANO-MONIS MANSO, JAVIER
RETANA MANZANO-MONIS, JOSE MARIA
RENDUELES LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
ALONSO GONZALEZ, SERGIO
BENITO BARRIENTOS, JAIME

4« B 2 0 2 -

“C o EERERREwnwE RS

9,4
5,2
6,8
6,5
6,0
8,5
7,9
9,0

5,4
6,7
6,7
6,2
8,7
8,1
9,2

N NN N NDNMDNNDN

87
88
79
86
86
85
88
92

78
79
81
84
91
96
96
97
RET
N.P
N.P

84
84
94
88
90
93
93
95

RET
RET
RET
RET
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P

171
172
173
174
176
178
181
187





















